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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO

e not found or type unknown
. N

9947923

OEM Cross Reference

OCAP
METZGER
MEYLE
MEYLE
MAPCO
A.B.S.
SIDEM
KAGER
SPIDAN
TRISCAN
RUVILLE
MOOG
MOOG
BIRTH
FLENNOR
FIRST LINE
OPTIMAL
TRW

TRW

TRW

TRW
QUINTON HAZELL
FAl AutoParts
DELPHI
DELPHI
VAICO

0603081
1308
15160310001
15160310001
19018
240001
35010
410032
50337
850012203
916007
ALAX1223
ALAX1223
AX3081
FL789C
FTR4860
G2890
JAR561
JAR561
JARG41
JARG41
QR9903S
SS2050
TA1892
TA1892
V247143
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